
Meeting n°212

Dimanche 8 octobre 2006

60 M  BENJAMINES FILLES SERIE N°1

1 1453 RALEMBERT FLORINE WS 1997 10,09
2 1540 BENZIANE INES DACM 1999 10,48
3 1606 VERBAERE AURLIE WS 1998 10,58
4 1728 MAGNEE SARAH WS 1997 10,79
5 1873 OUKILI HAJAR DACM 1999 13,21

60 M BENJAMINS FILLES SERIE N°2

1 1858 BRECHET CLAIRE RCB 1998 10,95
2 3411 BRIGGY EMMA IXEL 1998 11,17
3 1804 CORNU JODIE OSGA 1999 11,94
4 1708 HAMEL SARAH WS 1998 12,31

60 M PUPILLES FILLES

1 3897 GUISSE SALI WS 1996 9,67
2 1 ESUHAMAI JESS RCB 1995 9,76
3 3984 PATESSEN MARIE RCB 1995 9,99
4 4218 DACM 1996 10,24
5 1947 ANITORRES JULIETTE WS 1995 10,35
6 1780 MENNS MORGANE WS 1995 10,88

60 M BENJAMINS GARCONS SERIE N°1

1 2 SUHANI AYTON RCB 1998 10,38
2 2053 WOZMENKI B RESC 1998 10,82
3 2045 BERNAUD ADRIEN RCB 1999 12,25

60 M BENJAMINS GARCONS SERIE N°2

1 1560 LOENS SAM DACM 1997 9,98
2 1561 HABAY ANTOINE DACM 1998 10,41
3 VERBIEZ JONATHAN DACM 1999 10,55

60 M PUPILLES GARCONS SERIE N°1

1 4616 DA SILVA VICTOR RSB 1995 9,21
2 4444 DE CAEMPENEER DACM 1995 9,62
3 4171 LEMAIRE SEBASTIEN WS 1996 9,89

60 M PUPILLES GARCONS SERIE N°2

1 4445 DEBUS ANTOINE WS 1995 9,20
2 4517 MAMMERICKX MAXIME RCB 1996 10,09
3 1969 REICHAIR MARTEN WS 1997 11,71

IXEL - ULB
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80 M MINIMES FILLES SERIE N°1

1 3152 ALTIMARI NICOLINE N.A. 1993 11,73
2 3 BACQ M N.A. 1993 12,51
3 4 BUSCEMI SERENA N.A. 1994 13,01
4 6160 BOURDON ELODIE IXEL 1993 13,41

80 M MINIMES FILLES SERIE N°2

1 5815 PHILIPPART PAULINE WS 1994 12,11
2 6090 HUIZINGA MAITE CSF 1994 12,25
3 6201 VAN HEGED D WS 1993 13,05
4 6300 GUISSE SHAENA WS 1994 13,47

80 M MINIMES GARCONS SERIE N°1

1 7130 KALYESUBULA NICOLAS RCB 1993 11,13
2 6730 HUBLET ROBIN RCB 1994 11,69
3 7128 DENIS GREGORY RESC 1993 12,44
4 7214 VERJANS VINCENT IXEL 1994 12,53
5 7237 SCHOORMANS DACM 1993 12,99

80 M MINIMES GARCONS SERIE N°2

1 6939 MAMMERICKX YANNICK RCB 1993 11,24
2 6940 DE MOOR MALKO RCB 1993 11,26
3 6650 CORNU MIKE OSGA 1994 11,72
4 6853 PHILIPPE OLIVIER RCB 1993 12,31
5 5 NAVEZ J N.A. 1994 13,19

1000M BENJAMINES DAMES

1 1540 BENZIANE INES DACM 1998 4,06,94
2 1858 BRECHET CLAIRE RCB 1998 4,20,66
3 1708 KHAMAL SANAH WS 1998 4,38,80
4 1873 OUKILI HAJAR DACM 1999 4,43,76
5 3411 BREGY ANNA IXEL 1998 4,47,05
6 1804 CORNU JODIE OSGA 1999 5,17,52

1000 M PUP. MIN. DAMES

1 5815 PHILIPPART PAULINE WS 1994 3,38,15
2 3152 ALTIMARI NICOLINA N.A. 1993 3,43,68
3 3984 PATESSON MARINE RCB 1995 3,43,75
4 6090 HUIZENGA MAITE CSF 1994 3,46,97
5 1 ESUKAMAI JESSICA RCB 1995 3,49,69
6 4018 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE DACM 1996 4,01,27
7 6300 GUISSE SCHAENA WS 1994 4,01,84
8 4 BUSCEMI SERENA N.A. 1994 4,06,27
9 3897 GUISSE SALI WS 1996 4,08,59
10 1947 AMES TORRES JULIETTE WS 1995 4,19,40
11 1780 MANNES MORGANE WS 1995 4,32,05
12 3 BACQ MARIE N.A. 1993 DNF
13 6201 VAN HEGE DAPHNE WS 1993 DNF

1000 M BENJAMINS HOMMES

1 1560 LOEMS SAM DACM 1997 3,51,25
2 1561 HABAY ANTOINE DACM 1998 3,56,09
3 2053 WOZLIELUSKI BRYAN RESC 1998 4,18,90
4 2104 VERRIEL JONATHAN DACM 1999 4,32,11
5 2 ESUKAMAI AYTON RCB 1998 DISQ
6 2045 BERNARD ADRIEN RCB 1999 DNF
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1000 M PUP. MIN. GARCONS

1 6853 PHILIPPE OLIVIER RCB 1993 3,06,27
2 6856 CORNU MIKE OSGA 1994 3,15,86
3 6939 MAMMERICKX YANNICK RCB 1993 3,21,14
4 6940 DE MOOR MALKO RCB 1993 3,29,36
5 6805 PROSPERO ALEXANDRE CSF 1993 3,30,59
6 7130 KALYESUBULA NICOLAS RCB 1993 3,30,82
7 4172 GERMEUA SAMUEL WS 1997 3,35,86
8 4171 LEMAIRE SEBASTIEN WS 1996 3,37,74
9 4616 DA SILVA VICTORE RCB 1997 3,38,74
10 6730 HUBLET ROBIN RCB 1994 3,40,68
11 7237 SCHOORMAN ALEXIS DACM 1993 3,51,52
12 4445 DEBRUS ANTOINE WS 1997 3,59,91
13 5 NAVEZ S N.A. 1994 4,03,66
14 7214 VERJANS VINCENT IXEL 1994 4,06,90
15 4517 MAMMERICKX QUENTIN RCB 1996 4,26,23
16 1963 REICHON MARTEN WS 1997 4,53,09

LONGUEUR MINIMES FILLES

1 5815 PHILIPPART PAULINE WS 1994 3 M 95
2 3152 ALTIMARI NICOLINE N.A. 1993 3 M 89
3 6090 HUIZENGA MAÏTE CSF 1994 3 M 72
4 4 BUSCEMI SERENA N.A. 1994 3 M 39
5 6160 BOURDON ELODIE IXEL 1993 3 M 35
6 6201 VAN HEGE DAPHNE WS 1993 3 M 35
7 6300 GUISSE SHAENA WS 1994 3 M 27
8 3 BACQ MARIE N.A. 1993 2 M 90

HAUTEUR MINIMES GARCONS

7130 KALYESUBULA NICOLAS RCB 1993 1 M 35
6939 MAMMERICKX YANNICK RCB 1993 1 M 35
6940 DE MOOR MALKO RCB 1993 1 M 35
6650 CORNU MIKE OSGA 1994 1 M 30
6853 PHILIPPE OLIVIER RCB 1993 1 M 25
7128 DENIYS GREGORY ESC 1993 1 M 25
6730 HUBLET ROBIN RCB 1994 1 M 15
7214 VERJANS VINCENT IXEL 1994 1 M 10

LONGUEUR BENJAMINES FILLES

1 1453 RALEMBERT FLORINE WS 1997 3 M 50
2 1728 MAGNEE SARAH ws 1997 3 M 13
3 1606 VERBAERE AURELIE ws 1998 3 M 03
4 1540 BENZIANE INES DACM 1998 2 M   96
5 1858 BRECHET CLAIRE RCB 1998 2 M 56
6 1804 CORNU JODIE OSGA 1999 2 M 53
7 3411 BREGY EMMA IXEL 1998 2 M 46
8 1708 KHAMAL SANNAH WS 1998 2 M 31
9 1873 OUKILI HAJAR DACM 1999 2 M 20

LONGUEUR PUPILLES FILLES

1 3984 PATESSON MARINE RCB 1995 3 M 72
2 1 ESUKAMAI JESSICA RCB 1995 3 M 60
3 3897 GUISSE SALI WS 1996 3 M 52
4 4218 KASSIANOFF SYLVIE DACM 1996 3 M 49
5 1780 MANNES MORGANE WS 1995 3 M 33
6 1947 AMESTORRES JULIETTE N.A. 1995 2 M 92
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HAUTEUR BENJAMINS GARCONS

1 1560 LOENS SAM DACM 1997 1 M15
2 2053 WOZNIEWSKI BRAYAN ERSC 1998 0 M 85
3 1561 HABAY ANTOINE DACM 1998 P.P

HAUTEUR PUPILLES GARCONS

1 4516 DA SILVA VICTORE RCB 1995 1 M 20
2 4445 DEBRUS ANTOINE WS 1995 1 M 15
3 4171 LEMAIRE SEBASTIEN WS 1996 1 M 10
4 4517 MAMMERICKX QUENTIN RCB 1996 1 M 10

4x100 M TOUTES CATEGORIES DAMES

1 2900 RCAS 56,64

2 2599 UAFA 56,73

3 428 IXEL DNF

4x100 M TOUTES CATEGORIES HOMMES

1 2884 IXEL 46,77

2 1158 RESC 48,36

3 575 IXEL 49,11

4 7239 RCB 51,73

5 7481 RCAS 54,89

6 1958 VAC DSQ

4x800 M TOUTES CATEGORIES DAMES

1 2698 RCAS 13,16,83

2 3709 WS (MASTERS) 13,24,92

JACQUIN, COEURDEROI, SHEIN, LOUIS-
CHARLES

GILLET ETIENNE, PROOT JEAN, DA 
SILVA JUAN, DOHLER MANUEL

CADENAS CRISTINA, SELLESLAGH 
PAULINE, ANTHONIO JENNIFER, DE 

FALLEUR MARION

PIRAUX CELINE, PIRAUX ELISE, 
COLLONVAL SOPHIE, DEGOUYS LAURA

RAVILLARD PAULINE, PIETERS 
VIRGINIE, DOYLE LIZ, PIETERS SOPHIE

VAN KERCKHOVEN EDDY, BLONDIAU 
MARC, LINENS ALAIN, DE WINTER 

PETER 
VAN KERCKHOVEN ANIEL, POLLET 

DANNY, VERHAEREN ALAIN, 
GOOSSENS JERRY

CADENAS CRISTINA, DE FALLENT 
MARION, ANTHONIO JENNIFER, 

SELLESLAGH PAULINE
ROELANTS THERESE, DE RIDDER 

LIEVE, LAWRANCE ALISON, WRIGHT 
CAROL

DROPSY JULIEN, BEERSAERT JEAN-
SEBASTIEN, DROPSY MAXIME, 

TYLLEMAN BENOIT

CHIOUA SOUFIANE, LINS SEBASTIEN, 
PAULUS GARY, FRENAY ANTHONY
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4x800 M TOUTES CATEGORIES HOMMES

1 507 WS 9,05,72

2 7481 RCAS 9,28,87

3 7385 RIWA 10,53,56

4 3308 RCB 11,50,81

4x400 M TOUTES CATEGORIES DAMES

1 428 IXEL 4,41,56

2 3709 WS (MASTERS) 5,45,26

4x1500 M TOUTES CATEGORIES HOMMES

1 507 WS 19,52,70

2 7477 RCAS 21,20,65

4x200 M TOUTES CATEGORIES DAMES

1 2599 UATA 1,59,23

2 2900 RCAS 2,02,57

3 2128 IXEL 2,11,32

4 3292 WS 2,23,06

4x200 M TOUTES CATEGORIES HOMMES

1 3174 IXEL 1,40,51

2 VAC 1,45,16

3 1451 RESC 1,47,61

4 7239 RCB 1,54,10

5 7481 RCAS 2,01,59

6 2806 IXEL DISQ

NATHAN GERMEAU, ROBIN RAMPAER, 
THOMAS VERLEY, VINCENT MICHOTTE

RAVILLARD PAULIN, PIETERS VIRGINIE, 
LIZ DOYLE, PIETERS SOPHIE

ALISON LAWRANCE, THERESE 
ROELANTS, CAROL WHRIGHT, LIEVE DE 

RIDDE

SELLES ANDRE, VAN KERCKHOVEN 
EDDY, GHYS DIRK, IHADTEN REDWAN

NATHAN JERMEAU, ROBIN RAMPAER, 
THOMAS VERLEY, VINCENT MICHOTTE

SELLES ANDRE, VAN KERCKHOVEN 
EDDY, IHADTEN REDWAN, DEWINTER 

PETER

WIJNEN LUC, LAETHEM 
GUY,PINDEVILLE CHRISTIAN, ? MARC

JEAN PROOT, MANU DOHLER, ETIENNE 
GILLET, JUAN DA SILVA

LAWRANCE ALISON, ROELANTS 
THERESE, DE RIDDER LIEVE, WRIGHT 

CAROL

VAN KERCKHOVENEDDY, BLONDIAU 
MARC, LINERS ALAIN, DE WINTER 

PETER
JACQUIN EDOUARD, JACQUIN 

CHARLES, CŒURDEROI ALEXIS, 
BEERSAERTS JEAN-SEBASTIEN

PIETERS VIRGINIE, CARDENAS JANET, 
PIETERS CELINE, PIETERS SOPHIE

DANIEL VAN KERCKHOVEN, LIEVEN 
GRYP, JERRY GOOSENS, ALAIN 

VERHAEREN

DROPSY JULIEN, DROPSY MAXIME, 
TYLLEMAN BENOIT, LOUIS-CHARLES 

LAWRENCE

CASTELLANA BRYAN, FRENAY 
ANTHONY, LINS SEBASTIEN, PAULUS 

GARY

JEAN PROOT, JUAN DA SILVA, ETIENNE 
GILLET, MANU DOHLER

PIRAUX CELINE, PIRAUX ELISE, 
COLLONVAL SOPHIE, DEGOUYS LAURA

CADENAS CRISTINA, SELLESLAGH 
PAULINE, ANTHONIO JENNIFER, DE 

FALLEUR MARION
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